1 M9133WS
PRO-SOURCE®  Plus Premium Steel
Pressurized Tanks
 APPLICATIONS
Residential Water Systems
Industrial, Commercial and Agricultural
 SPECIFICATIONS
Shell: Heavy-gauge steel

Diameter*
Inch/cm
Height*
Inch/cm
Precharge
PSI/kPa
Connection
Size Female
Drawdown In
Gallons/Liters Weight
Lbs./kg
Maximum
Operating
PSI20-40 30-50 40-60
VERTICAL MODELS
PSP19S-T02 19/72  20/51 21/53.3 40/276 1" NPT  6.9/26.1 5.8/21.9 5.0/18.9 49/22.2 100
PSP19T-T02 19/72 16/40.6 27.5/70  40/276 1" NPT 6.9/26.1 5.8/21.9 5.0/18.9 44/20.0 100
PSP32-T03 32/121  16/40.6 43/109 40/276 1" NPT 11.6/43.9 9.8/37.1 8.5/32.2 60/27.2 100
PSP35-T05 35/133 20/51 33/84 40/276 1" NPT 12.7/48.1 10.7/40.5 9.3/35.2 70/31.8 100
PSP50-T50 50/189 24/61 32.5/83 40/276 1-1/4" NPT 18.3/69.3 15.5/58.7 13.4/50.7 88/39.9 125
PSP62-T51 62/235 24/61 39.5/100 40/276 1-1/4" NPT 21.4/81.0 18.3/69.3 16.0/60.6 116/52.6 125
PSP85-T52 85/322 24/61 51/130 40/276 1-1/4" NPT 30/113.6 26/98.4 22.0/83.3 128/58.1 125
PSP119-TR50 119/450 24/61 68/173 40/276 1-1/4" NPT 41.3/156.3 35.4/134.0 31.0/117.3 140/63.5 125
PRO-SOURCE®  Plus Premium Steel
Pressurized Tanks
2 M9133WS
Note: �Drawdown will be affected by operating temperature of the system,